
E1

E2

E3

E4

E5
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AREA CONSTRUIDO

11M X 6M

ESTACION DISTANCIA

CUADRO DE MEDIDAS

E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

E-2
E-3
E-4

13.93 M
13.98 M
12.63 M

E-5
E-5
E-6 1.20 M

AREA = TIERRA

E-6 E-1 2.80 M

12.90 M

ARCHIVO:

ESCALA:

AREA:

PROPIETARIO:

DIRECCION:

LIBRO

FINCA :

PLANO TOPOGRAFICO

METRO CUADRADOS:

NO.

BARRIO 3, SAN MARCOS LA LAGUNA, SOLOLÁ, GUATEMALA

FECHA: MARZO 2024

LIBRO

NO : FOLIO :

SHLAKMAN S DAISY

SIN ESCALA

POLIGONO DEL TERRENO

193.10


